
Application 
Number

Funding Catagory Applicant Name or Organisation Project name Amount requested Amount Granted Exclusive of GST

1
Access and 

participation
Sally Richards Social Drama for Seniors $6,700.00 $2,000.00

2 Diversity Upper Hutt Multicultural Council Upper Hutt Multicultural Festival 2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

3 Diversity
Upper Hutt Autism Group 

Upper Hutt Autism Group Art Group $600.00 $600.00

4
Access and 

participation
Heretaunga Community Church The Christmas Story $3,500.00 $1,300.00

7
Access and 

participation
Upper Hutt Womens Centre Teaching the Art of Raranga Harakeke $2,277.79 $1,200.00

8 Diversity Prabha Ravi
Free Indian classical dance and yoga 
breathing techniques in Upper Hutt

$7,195.50 $2,600.00

9 Young people Danzworx The Classics - with a twist $2,000.00 $500.00

10
Access and 

participation
The CanInspire Charitable Trust Upper Hutt CanBead Workshops $480.00 $480.00

11 Young people Artist Development Foundation Music Gateway Course $2,775.52 $889.00

12
Access and 

participation
YNI Dance

Dance the Night Away - YNI Dance End of Year 
Show

$2,937.00 $2,000.00

13 Young people Upper Hutt Concert Grand Piano Trust NZ String Quartet $2,000.00 $0.00

14 Young people
Wellington Regional Orchestra Foundation INC 

(trading as Orchestra Wellington)
Orchestra Wellington Upper Hutt Music to 

Schools Programme 2025
$3,000.00 $0.00

15
Access and 

participation
The Aro St. Video Shop Ltd. Bogan Film Festival 2025 $3,012.00 $0.00

16 Young people 'The Art of Seeing' Academy
Free nature photography workshops for 

children
$1,400.00 $850.00

17 Young people Anita's Dance Academy The Little Match Girl and Paquita $10,565.20 $2,000.00

18 Young people St Joseph's School Our place $5,000.00 $1,000.00

19
Access and 

participation
Upper Hutt Badminton Club Badminton session for local community $3,068.00 $0.00

20
Access and 

participation
Timberlea Community House Trust Board Timberlea Christmas Party $2,500.00 $1,800.00

21 Young people Upper Hutt Municipal Brass Band Inc.
Continuation of Enhanced Upper Hutt Youth 

Brass Music Tuition Program
$5,000.00 $2,437.00

$66,511.01 $22,156.00

Creative Communities Scheme Grants Applications – Round One 2024-25


	For the website

